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Результаты наблюдения за расходом природного газа  

в частном доме  

Месяц – год Показания счётчика Расход, м3 Сумма, руб 

сентябрь – 2010 г 14145 - 14175 30 13860 

октябрь – 2010 г 14175 - 14275 100 46200 

ноябрь – 2010 г 14275 - 14475 200 53220 

декабрь – 2010 14475 - 14820 345 75590 

январь – 2011 г 14820 - 15270 450 98600 

февраль – 2011 г 15270 - 15620 350 76685 

март – 2011 г 15620 - 15970 350 107700 

апрель – 2011 г 15970 - 16370 400 123080 

май – 2011 г 16370 - 16450 80 43370 

июнь – 2011 г 16450 - 16460 10 8490 

июль – 2011 г 16460 - 16470 10 8490 

август – 2011 г 16470 - 16480 10 8490 

сентябрь – 2011 г 16480 - 16490 10 8340 

 

 


